
Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Nathaniel Howell Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 5

Gabriella Izaguirre Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 5

Nathaniel Howell Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 4

Gabriella Izaguirre Weapons Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 3

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Colleen Sterner Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Declan Murphy Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 5
Freyja Curtis Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
James Elvis Smith Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Jason Rente Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Kaycie Botter Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Sayge Votaw Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Zaidyn Clark Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Aaryan Karthikeyan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Austin Fisher Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Becca Michaels Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Emily Alsous Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Jash Desai Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4
Julian Lavigna Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Luke Hill Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4
Shearson Knowles Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 4
Will Stroud Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 4
Alayna Csakanyos Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Ellie Nioko Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Freya Small Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Kaleb Small Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Maddie Bateman Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Mark Bell Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Nolan Allred Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 3
Payton Miller Flag Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 3
Skye Lopez-Fraysier Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3

Payton Miller Padded Stick Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 5
Declan Murphy Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 4
Grayson Harper Padded Stick Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Parker Miller Padded Stick Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 3
Shane Murphy Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 3

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
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Aaryan Karthikeyan Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Alayna Csakanyos Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Annabella Zaretsky Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Colleen Sterner Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Grayson Harper Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
Jason Rente Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Kaycie Bottler Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Wyatt Braddock Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Zaidyn Clark Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Annalynn Grant Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Caleb Doss Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA Color Belt 4
Declan Murphy Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 4
Kayden Locke Point Sparring Spicar l Alliance, TX Color Belt 4
Luke Hill Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4
Mark Bell Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Parker Miller Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 4
Sayge Votaw Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Emily Alsous Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Freyja Curtis Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3
Jash Desai Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3
Joanna Patterson Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3
Julian Lavigna Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Megan Booker Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 3
Olivia Merrick Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Skye Lopez-Fraysier Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Valerie Rosales Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3

Grayson Harper Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
James Elvis Smith Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4
Luke Hill Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4
Zaidyn Clark Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4

Alayna Csakanyos Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Amaya Rodriguez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Annalynn Grant Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
James Elvis Smith Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Joanna Patterson Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
Parker Miller Traditional Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 5
Skye Lopez-Fraysier Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Valerie Rosales Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Zaidyn Clark Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Aaryan Karthikeyan Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Colleen Sterner Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Declan Murphy Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 4
Grayson Harper Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Jason Rente Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Kiah Enzor-Miller Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 4
Luke Hill Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 4
Sayge Votaw Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Annabella Zaretsky Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Armand Lambert Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA Color Belt 3
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Caleb Doss Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA Color Belt 3
Julian Lavigna Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Kaycie Botter Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Kayden Locke Traditional Forms Spicar l Alliance, TX Color Belt 3
Maddie Bateman Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Olivia Merrick Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Samuel Castro Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3

Luke Hill Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 5
Grayson Harper Weapons Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
James Elvis Smith Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Ashley Hartman Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 5
Brooks Burrow Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 5
Connor Abraham Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 5
Connor Groves Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 5
Dylan Stolowich Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 5
Melanie Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 5
D'angelo Brizzio Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
Ethan Dzija Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Hector Pena Lazala Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
Jacob Tucker Flag Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 4
Liam Murphy Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
River Lee Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 4
Sophia Day Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 4
Alexandra Villegas Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3
Austin Patterson Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 3
Bela Melara Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 3
Benjamin Head Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 3
Giulia Guimaraes Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 3
Isaac Hernandez Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 3
Valentina Fernandez Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 3

Benjamin Head Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 5
Isaac Hernandez Padded Stick Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 5
Jacob Tucker Padded Stick Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 4
River Lee Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 4
Tristan Doss Padded Stick Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 4
Connor Abraham Padded Stick Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 3
Liam Murphy Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 3
Sophia Day Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 3

Christopher Pulley Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 5
D'angelo Brizzio Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 5
David Staples Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 5
Ethan Dzija Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 5
Liam Murphy Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Sophia Day Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 5
Titus Williams Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 5
Brooks Burrow Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 4
Hector Pena Lazala Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
Isaac Hernandez Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 4
Michael Posey Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 4
Raylan Spicar Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 4

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
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Alexandra Villegas Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3
Anikaa Sankaranarayanan Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 3
Austin Patterson Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 3
Benjamin Head Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 3
Isabella Feliciano Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 3
Paula Rosales Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 3
River Lee Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 3

Austin Patterson Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 5
Michael Posey Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 5

Arielle Rosen Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 5
Austin Patterson Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 5
Hector Pena Lazala Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 5
Liam Murphy Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Raylan Spicar Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
River Lee Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 5
Tristan Doss Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Brooks Burrow Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 4
Christopher Pulley Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
D'angelo Brizzio Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
Ethan Dzija Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Paula Rosales Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 4
Sophia Day Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 4
Valentina Fernandez Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 4
Alexandra Villegas Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3
Bella Melara Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 3
Connor Abraham Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 3
David Staples Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 3
Isaac Hernandez Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 3
Melanie Morales Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 3
Michael Posey Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 3

Brooks Burrow Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 5
Tristan Doss Weapons Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Liam Murphy Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 4
Sophia Day Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 4
River Lee Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 3

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Brianna Atkinson Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Cameron Matrunola Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Cayden Gaither Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
Dereck Camposeco Andrade Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Emmarie Landry Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 5
Moustafa Alshamali Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Piper Williams Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 5
Sophia Rodriguez Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Vernon Blanson Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Atticus Keefer Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 4
Cameron Candelario Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 4
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Hannah Nemeth Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Isabela Jimenez Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
James Marroquin Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Jet Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Kalet Matute Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Lily Hassan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Derick Ocha Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 3
Eylon Cohen Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Jaiden Maltez Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Laura Mendoza-Cuellar Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Melanie Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Nawal Khan Flag Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ Color Belt 3
Roman Contreras Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Shylah Curtis Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3

Jash Desai Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 5
Sophia Losey Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 5
Shylah Curtis Padded Stick Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Calian Griffin Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 3

Cayden Gaither Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
Eylon Cohen Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Fernando Rodriguez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Melanie Morales Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Moustafa Alsamali Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Piper Williams Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 5
Roman Contreras Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 5
Sophia Rodriguez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Abhigyan Ghoshal Arjya Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 4
Cameron Matrunola Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Emmarie Landry Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 4
Hannah Nemeth Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Isabela Jimenez Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Jet Plaza Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Laura Mendoza-Cuellar Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 4
Nawal Khan Point Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ Color Belt 4
Vernon Blanson Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Alex Bateman Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Camron Candelario Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
Donovan Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Kalet Matute Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Sara Lee Point Sparring Bradley l Chewelah, WA Color Belt 3
Viktoria Paez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Zyrabella Victoriano Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3

Cayden Gaither Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3
Paisley McBrayer Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3
Shylah Curtis Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3

Paisley McBrayer Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 5
Piper O'Rear Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 5
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Piper Williams Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 5
Roman Contreras Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 5
Sara Lee Traditional Forms Bradley l Chewelah, WA Color Belt 5
Tava Ruiz Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 5
Viktoria Paez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Zyrabella Victoriano Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Abhigyan Ghoshal Arjya Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 4
Cayden Gaither Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Elia Lavigna Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Fernando Rodriguez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Isabela Jimenez Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Kalet Matute Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Laura Mendoza-Cuellar Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Nawal Khan Traditional Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ Color Belt 4
Vernon Blanson Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Anna Chavda Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Derick Ochoa Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 3
Eylon Cohen Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Lily Hassan Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Martin Nemeth Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Melanie Morales Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Shylah Curtis Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3

Nawal Khan Weapons Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ Color Belt 5
Emmarie Landry Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 4
Donovan Burke Weapons Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Garrison Parker Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 5
Jamie Pechacek Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 5
Juliet Duda Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Miah Melara Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 5
Sophia Ramos Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 5
Affaf Khan Flag Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 2nd Degree 4
Emma Bourgeois Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 4
Jazlyn Wilson Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 4
Julia Dela Cuesta Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 4
Natalie Noland Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 4
Aliyah Musselman Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 3
Kylee Redden Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3
Lyla Ihli Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 3
Madeleine Seely Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 3
Sarah Lothridge Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 3

Emma Bourgeois Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 2nd Degree 5
Jamie Pechacek Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 5
Inez Kronow Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
Zoey Felder Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
Madeleine Seely Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 3
Miah Melara Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 3

Arli Graham Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 5
Madeleine Seely Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 5
Malaysia Carter Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 5
Scarlet Phillips Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 5
Zoey Felder Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Garrison Parker Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 4
Inez Kronow Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
Jamie Pechacek Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 4
Miah Melara Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 4
Natalie Noland Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 4
Jazlyn Wilson Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 3
Juliet Duda Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 3
Lola Tarsan Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3
Sophia Ramos Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 3
Taylor Browning Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 3

Kalaysia Carter Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 5
Alexis Lee Tag Team Sparring Bradley l Chewelah, WA 3rd Degree 4
Katie Threet Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 4

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
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Lola Tarsan Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 4
Elli Smith Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 3
Madalyn Lee Tag Team Sparring Bradley l Chewelah, WA 2nd Degree 3

Alexis Lee Traditional Forms Bradley l Chewelah, WA 4th Degree 5
Jamie Pechacek Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 5
Juliet Duda Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Miah Melara Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 5
Natalie Boland Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 5
Aliyah Musselman Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 4
Arli Graham Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 4
Lola Tarsan Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 4
Madeleine Seely Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 4
Zoey Felder Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
Arisaa Sankaranarayanan Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 3
Garrison Parker Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 3
Madilyn Lee Traditional Forms Bradley l Chewelah, WA 2nd Degree 3
Scarlett Phillips Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 3
Taylor Browning Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 3

Garrison Parker Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 5
Zoey Felder Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 5
Juliet Duda Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 4
Lola Tarsan Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 4
Affaf Khan Weapons Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 2nd Degree 3
Sarah Lothridge Weapons Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 3

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Sophia Losey Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 5
Caroline Chiara Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Alanna Wallace Weapons Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Alanna Wallace Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 4
Sophia Losey Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4
Alanna Wallace Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 3
Sophia Losey Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3
Casie Nguyen Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 5
Casie Nguyen Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 5
Lily Alsous Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Lily Alsous Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Hunter Mitchell Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 5
Philip Spicar Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
Juan Tarazona-Bolivar Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 5
Caden Aptor Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
Reilly Sears Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 5
Caleb Griffin Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 4
David Radanovich Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 2nd Degree 4
Andrew Pechacek Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 4
Tau Tackett Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 4
Jax Peterson Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 3
Harshad Karthikeyan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 3
Leonardo Baldoni Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3

Caleb Griffin Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 5
Lucas Head Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 5
Brandon Smith Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 4
Ryan Landy Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 2nd Degree 4
Andrew Pechacek Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 3
Tai Tackett Padded Stick Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 3

Yadiel Silverio Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 5
Brandon Smith Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 5
Caden Aptor Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
Tai Tackett Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 5
Reilly Sears Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 5
Emma Bourgeois Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 4
Cadien Weaver Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 4
Noah Trehern Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 4
Philip Spicar Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 4
Juan Tarazona-Bolivar Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 4
Wyatt Yanok Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 4
Julian Lopez Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 3
Parker Smith Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 3
Jax Peterson Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 3
Samuel Ibebunjo Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 3
Jacob Bogdan Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3

Caiden Weaver Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 5
Noah Trehern Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 5
Lawson Smith Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 5
Wyatt Yanok Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 5
Reilly Sears Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 4

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
Male Teens (Ages 12-16)
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Brandon Smith Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 3
Jacob Bogdan Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3

Caiden Weaver Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 5
Philip Spicar Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
Juan Tarazona-Bolivar Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 5
Caden Aptor Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 5
Jacob Bogdan Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 5
Yadiel Silverio Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 4
Noah Trehern Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 4
Andrew Pechacek Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 4
Tai Tackett Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 4
Lawson Smith Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 4
Caleb Griffin Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 3
Hunter Mitchell Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 3
Lucas Head Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 3
Nathaniel Colon Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3
Reilly Sears Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 3

Andrew Pechacek Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 5
Miles Urena Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 4
Juan Tarazona-Bolivar Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 3

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Zion Lopez-Fraysier Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Yahir Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Santiago Rueda Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Nathan Daniel Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 4
Gio Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Jorge Cacique Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 4
Jax Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Matteo Maranda Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Lincoln Thomas Flag Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 3
Rodolfo Jurado Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Chace Votaw Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
Yodha Samar Inapuri Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3

Nathan Daniel Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 5
Calian Griffin Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 5
Santiago Rueda Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Zion Lopez-Fraysier Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Marvin Maltez Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Jorge Cacique Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 4
Jax Plaza Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Gavin Oakes Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Braxton Davis Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 3
Lincoln Thomas Point Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 3
Yahir Morales Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Daniel Gibson Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3
Tyler Nguyen Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 3
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Zion Lopez-Fraysier Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Calian Griffin Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 5
Santiago Rueda Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Sarang Nair Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 5
Braxton Davis Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 4
Nathan Daniel Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 4
Rodolfo Jurado Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Chace Votaw Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Daniel Gibson Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Matteo Maranda Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Lincoln Thomas Traditional Forms Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 3
Yahir Morales Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
Jorge Cacique Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 3
Yodha Samar Inapuri Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Brittany Cleve Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 5
Katie Johnson Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 5
Michaela Hornsby Flag Sparring Robinson l Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 5
Ava Rollino Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 4
Jessica Skupien Flag Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL 5th Degree 4
Lili Carneglia Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Kaitlyn Donahue Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 3
Tia Talamantez Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 3

Tia Talamantez Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 5
Natalie Brown Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 4
Ava Rollino Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3

Brittany Meneses Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 5th Degree 5
Katelyn Lawrence Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 5
Lili Carneglia Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 5
Brittany Cleve Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 4
Jacquelyn Anderson Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 5th Degree 4
Michaela Hornsby Point Sparring Robinson l Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 4
Ava Rollino Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3
Jessica Skupien Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL 5th Degree 3

Brittany Meneses Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 4th Degree 5
Catelyn Lawrence Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 5
Michaela Hornsby Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 5
Tia Talamantez Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 4
Ava Rollino  Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3
Natalie Brown Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3

Brittany Cleve Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 5
Emma Chalk Traditional Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL 3rd Degree 5
Katie Johnson Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 5
Jacquelyn Anderson Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 5th Degree 4
Katelyn Lawrence Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 4
Lili Carneglia Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Ava Rollino Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 3
Jessica Skupien Traditional Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL 5th Degree 3

Katie Johnson Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 5

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Letisha Gonzalez Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
Adult Female (Ages 17-31)
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Rihanna Lee Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Mardeliz Lopez Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Kaila Mullins Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 3

Letisha Gonzalez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Rihanna Lee Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Kaila Mullins Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Mardeliz Lopez Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3

Letisha Gonzalez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Rihanna Lee Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 5
Kaila Mullins Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Mardeliz Lopez Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Brendan Weiss Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 5
Grant Normann Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 3rd Degree 5
Noah Means Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 1st Degree 5
Brandyn Feliciano Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 4
Davin Tuy Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Richard Potter Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 4th Degree 4
Charlie Landry Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 5th Degree 3
Gabriel Borges Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 3
Luis Gomez Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3

Yirme Brown Padded Stick Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 5
Ky Borskey Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 3

Jackson Wyatt Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 5
Krishang Nair Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 5
Yirme Brown Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 5
Davin Tuy Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 4
Noah Sears Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 4
Shakoor Sleight Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 5th Degree 4
Brendan Weiss Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 3
Grant Normann Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 3rd Degree 3
Kyron Washington Point Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 3

Charlie Landry Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 5th Degree 5
Ky Borskey Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 5
Noah Sears Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 4
Yirme Brown Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 4
Shakoor Sleight Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 5th Degree 3

Grant Normann Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 3rd Degree 5
Kyron Washington Traditional Forms Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 5
Shakoor Sleight Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 5th Degree 5
Brandyn Feliciano Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 4
Krishang Nair Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 4
Yirme Brown Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 4
Davin Tuy Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 3
Ky Borskey Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 3
Noah Sears Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 3

Ky Borskey Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 5

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
Adult Male (Ages 17-31)
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Jake Franks Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 5
Jack Griffin Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Jack Griffin Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 5

Jack Griffin Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Jake Franks Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3

Jake Franks Weapons Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Amber Saylor Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 5
Regan Kirk Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 5
Ashley Redden Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 4
Pim Dzija Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 4
Mara Maguire Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 3
Marian Abrams Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 4th Degree 3

Amber Saylor Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 5
Lara Barrientes Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 4

Amber Saylor Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 5
Mara Maguire Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 5
Ashley Redden Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 4
Pim Dzija Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 4
Trisha Johnson Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 4
Cindy Raley Point Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS 3rd Degree 3
Lorreen Musselman Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3

Lorreen Musselman Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Amber Saylor Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 4
Trishia Johnson Tag Team Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 4
Ashley Redden  Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3

Ashley Redden Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Pim Dzija Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 5
Trisha Johnson Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 5
Lara Barrientes Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 4
Marian Abrams Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 4th Degree 4
Amber Saylor Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 3
Lorreen Musselman Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Tanja Kronow Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 5
Kristin Green Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 4
Peggy Flannary Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Tanja Kronow Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4
Peggy Flannary Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Kristin Green Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Tonja Kronow Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4
Peggy Flannary Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
VIP Female (Ages 32+)
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Peggy Flannary Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 3

Kristin Green Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 5
Peggy Flannary Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4
Kelly Lambert Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA Color Belt 3
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Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Brian Godleski Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 4th Degree 5
Jessee Doss Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Daniel Kiser Flag Sparring Kiser l Hurlburt Field, FL 4th Degree 4
James Paterson Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 4
Chey Barney Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 3
Robert Hillis Flag Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 3

Jessee Doss Padded Stick Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 5
Bryan Redden Padded Stick Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 4
Barry Favors Padded Stick Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS 7th Degree 3

Chey Barney Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 5
Mack Stine Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 5
Bill Stine Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 5th Degree 4
Justin Hazelwood Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 4
James Patterson Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 3
Rob Yanok Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 3

Rob Yanok Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 5
Jacob Oehrig Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 4
Kurt Bieber Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 4
Bryan Redden Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3
Jessee Doss Tag Team Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3

Chey Barney Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 5
Daniel Kiser Traditional Forms Kiser l Hurlburt Field, FL 4th Degree 5
Justin Hazelwood Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 4
Robert Hillis Traditional Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 4
Jessie Doss Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 3
Mack Stine Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 3rd Degree 3

Bryan Redden Weapons Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 4th Degree 5
Robert Hillis Weapons Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 4

Competitor Name Competition School - City & State Rank Points
Scott Ellis Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5
Lee Matrunola Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Patrick Staples Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 3

Dan Rollino Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 5

Scott Ellis Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 5

Top Ten Point Standings for 2024 IMAS Fall Nationals 
VIP Male (Ages 32+)

1



Lee Matrunola Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 4
Patrick Staples Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 3

Dan Rollino  Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 4

Patrick Staples Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 5
Scott Ellis Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 4
Lee Matrunola Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 3
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